Cardiff Beach Living Shoreline
September 6, 2018 @ 2pm

Low Bidder:

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

West-Tech Contracting
Bert W. Salas

James McMinn

Tri Group Construction
Fordyce Construction
Whillock Contracting
Granite Construction
Sierra Pacific West
TechCom International
Reyes Construction

LB Civil Construction
Hazard Construction
Southland Paving

A.M. Ortega

CA Building Evaluation & Const.

BWE

Alvarez & Shaw

Crafters Fence

Statewide Traffic Safety & Signs
Greenfield Fence

$1,888,049.44
$1,928,980.00
$1,987,700.00
$2,185,550.00
$2,229,585.00
$2,275,330.00
$2,328,147.00
$2,396,854.00
$2,530,690.84
$2,554,900.00
$2,556,000.00
$2,688,150.00
$2,742,800.00
$2,776,099.00
$4,501,387.58

Surveying
Concrete

Post/Rope Fence

Signs
Sand Fence



